Suitable for the following cable types:
	  Steel wire armoured cable (SWA)
	  Steel wire braided cable (SWB)
	  Steel tape armoured cable (STA)
	  Braided marine shipboard cable; Type P cable
Operating temperature:
-60°C to +80°C
Material:

MIN - MAX
CABLE SEALING RANGE
OUTER SHEATH
MIN - MAX
CATALOG
NUMBER
ISO
ADE
GLAND
SIZE
CATALOG
NUMBER
NPT
ARMOUR
MIN-MAX
	 ADE6	 16*	 M16	 3/8”*	 N038	 3	 3.5 - 7.5	 7.0 - 12.0	 0.2 - 0.9	 19	 19	 47.5	 5	 ADE6M163NPS	 ADE6N0383NPS
	 ADE6	 20	 M20	 1/2”	 N050	 1	 3.5 - 7.5	 7.0 - 12.0	 0.2 - 0.9	 19	 19	 47.5	 5	 ADE6M201NPS	 ADE6N0501NPS
	 ADE6	 20	 M20	 1/2”	 N050	 2	 6.5 - 11.0	 10.0 - 16.0	 0.2 - 1.3	 24	 24	 54.5	 6	 ADE6M202NPS	 ADE6N0502NPS
	 ADE6	 20	 M20	 1/2”	 N050	 3	 9.0 - 14.5	 13.5 - 21.0	 0.2 - 1.3	 30	 30	 60.5	 7	 ADE6M203NPS	 ADE6N0503NPS
	 ADE6	 25	 M25	 3/4”	 N075	 2	 9.0 - 14.5	 13.5 - 21.0	 0.2 - 1.3	 30	 30	 60.5	 7	 ADE6M252NPS	 ADE6N0752NPS
	 ADE6	 25	 M25	 3/4”	 N075	 3	 12.0 - 19.5	 18.0 - 27.5	 0.2 - 1.6	 41	 41	 74.0	 8	 ADE6M253NPS	 ADE6N0753NPS
	 ADE6	 32	 M32	 1”	 N100	 2	 12.0 - 19.5	 18.0 - 27.5	 0.2 - 1.6	 41	 41	 74.0	 8	 ADE6M322NPS	 ADE6N1002NPS
	 ADE6	 32	 M32	 1”	 N100	 3	 17.5 - 26.0	 23.0 - 34.0	 0.2 - 1.6	 48	 48	 83.0	 9	 ADE6M323NPS	 ADE6N1003NPS
	 ADE6	 40	 M40	 1 1/4”	 N125	 2	 17.5 - 26.0	 23.0 - 34.0	 0.2 - 1.6	 48	 48	 83.0	 9	 ADE6M402NPS	 ADE6N1252NPS
	 ADE6	 40	 M40	 1 1/4”	 N125	 3	 23.0 - 33.0	 29.0 - 41.0	 0.2 - 2.0	 55	 55	 92.0	 10	 ADE6M403NPS	 ADE6N1253NPS
	 ADE6	 50	 M50	 1 1/2”	 N150	 2	 23.0 - 33.0	 29.0 - 41.0	 0.2 - 2.0	 55	 55	 92.0	 10	 ADE6M502NPS	 ADE6N1502NPS
	 ADE6	 50	 M50	 2”	 N200	 3	 28.5 - 41.0	 35.0 - 48.0	 0.2 - 2.5	 64	 64	 104.0	 11	 ADE6M503NPS	 ADE6N2003NPS
* Not UL certified.        All dimensions in mm.     Above catalog numbers are for nickel-plated brass; refer to order code diagram for other options.
For Group I certification, see page 80.
SELECTION TABLE
SERIES